
Children of God Calendar, 2025-26 

 
 
September: 

➢ Sunday September 28, 10:00am – end of Mass 
 
 
 
October: 

➢ Sunday October 12, 10:00am – end of Mass 
➢ Sunday October 26, 10:00am – end of Mass 

 
 
 
November: 

➢ Sunday November 16, 10:00am – end of Mass 
➢ Sunday November 30, 10:00am – end of Mass 

 
 
 
December: 

➢ Sunday December 14, 10:00am – end of Mass 
 
 
 
January: 

➢ Sunday January 11, 10:00am – end of Mass 
➢ Sunday January 25, 10:00am – end of Mass 

 
 
 
February: 

➢ Sunday February 8, 10:00am – end of Mass 
➢ Sunday February 22, 10:00am – end of Mass 

 
 
 
March: 

➢ Sunday March 15, 10:00am – end of Mass 
➢ Sunday March 29, 10:00am – end of Mass 

 
 


